Place

10
11
12
13
14
15
15
15
18

19

Place

Name

O'Brien, Jasmine A
Fujii, Kate S
Hester, Riley E
Lum, Jamy K
Iwamoto, Reyna A
Garcia, Casey M
Fujita, Malia K
Gacutan, Tori E
Lietzke, Dillyn K
Lopez, Rylie A
Patterson, Ku'ulei E
Rea, Piper N
Moody, Mimi K
Coen, Tiana T
Horowitz, Julie S
Daksla, Mikaila L
Cook, Carina M
Li, Shirley

Gruce, Jordan M

Name

Chang, Max W
Rusnak, Corrado M
Naone, Alika B
Lyon, James E

Ott, Michael T

Foo, Wey Wey R

10 & Under Girls Individual Scores

Age
10
10
10
10
10

9
10
10
10

9
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10

Team

Hawaii Swim ClubHI
Hawaii Swim ClubHI
Schofield Sharks Swim ClubHI
Kamehameh Swim ClubHI
Pearl City Aquatics, Inc.HI
Kamehameh Swim ClubHI
Pearl City Aquatics, Inc.HI
Punahou AquaticsHI
Punahou AquaticsHI
Island AquaticsHI

Warrior Aquatic ClubHI
Iolani Swim ClubHI
Kamehameh Swim ClubHI
Punahou AquaticsHI
Iolani Swim ClubHI

Maui Swim ClubHI

Hilo Aquatic ClubHI
Manoa AquaticsHI

Aloha Aquatics AssociationHI

10 & Under Boys Individual Scores

Age
9
10
10
9
10

10

Team

Punahou AquaticsHI
Unattached HawaiiHI
Kamehameh Swim ClubHI
Aulea Swim ClubHI
Unattached HawaiiHI

Kona AquaticsHI

Points

70
50
42
36
32
22
21 50
17
16
15 50

10

Points

63
49
42
41
38

20



10

10

12

13

14

14

16

16

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

15

Copp, Noa L

Nakaya, Nicholas N
Faurot, Luke K
MendiolaJensen, Nahe H
Reiter, Jonathan T
Hanaoka, B S
Whitmore, Bodhi N
Sakai, Aaron S

Corpuz, Jorden D
Garcia, Jensen G

Bautista, Michael L

Name

Altura, Kysha L
Wagner, Sydney M
Okuma, Dana T
Morgan, Aspen J
Hopkins, Hi'ilani P
Pound, LeGrand S
Nakata, Emily H
Brennan, Cagla A
Lileikis, Nohea M
Buenrostro Gallimore, Rebecca
Baraquio, Echo J
Halemano, Nicole K
Yasumi, Mari
Noetzel, Karly C
Gonzalez, Lyra L

Deer, Leia K

10
10

10

10
10
10

9
10

10

1112 Girls
Age

12
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
11
11
12
11
11
12
11

12

Punahou AquaticsHI
Kamehameh Swim ClubHI
Aulea Swim ClubHI

Iolani Swim ClubHI

Aulea Swim ClubHI

Rainbow AquaticsHI

Hilo Aquatic ClubHI

Splash Aquatics, Inc.HI
Hawaii Swim ClubHI

Aloha Aquatics AssociationHI

Tolani Swim ClubHI

Individual Scores

Team

Hawaii Swim ClubHI
Lahaina Swim ClubHI
Hawaii Swim ClubHI
Aulea Swim ClubHI
Aulea Swim ClubHI
Kamehameh Swim ClubHI
Punahou AquaticsHI

Tolani Swim ClubHI

Sunshine Aquatics Swim ClubHI

Hawaii Swim ClubHI

Hawaii Swim ClubHI

Aloha Aquatics AssociationHI
Kamehameh Swim ClubHI
Academy Swim ClubHI
Punahou AquaticsHI

Punahou AquaticsHI

20

20

17

13

13

Points

77

46

38

34

34

33

24

21

18

17

16

13

10



17
18
19
20
20

20

Place

10
11
12
13
14
15
15
17
18
19
19

21

Auwae, Makamae D
Hermanson, Hannah T
Augustine, Bailey G
Patterson, Erin L
Heiss, Hanna D

Hasegawa, Susan M

Name

Hayakawa, Allen A
Hwang, Dong Hyeon
Endo, Taiyo

Kwon, Sean *

Jun, Amos J
Fitzsimmons, Joey J
Ramirez, Jake A
Ahia, Joseph N
Horner, Jaek J
Fleischauer, Max S
Lingenfelder, Owen K
Petrides, Michael T
San Tun, Aye Chan R
Gaughan, Jake J

Hue, Nathan D
Grossman, Nolan K
Cole, Schuyler L

Lee, Jaesun S

MasicampoVan Ostran, Robby T

Sawai, Kanoa F

Olson, Matthew S

12
11
12
11
12

12

1112 Boys
Age

12
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
11
12
11

12

Warrior Aquatic ClubHI
Hawaii Swim ClubHI
Island AquaticsHI
Kamehameh Swim ClubHI
Kamehameh Swim ClubHI

Tolani Swim ClubHI

Individual Scores

Team

Kamehameh Swim ClubHI
Manoa AquaticsHI

Splash Aquatics, Inc.HI
Punahou AquaticsHI

Tolani Swim ClubHI

Hickam Hurricanes Swim TeamHI

Hawaii Swim ClubHI
Splash Aquatics, Inc.HI
Aulea Swim ClubHI
Hawaii Swim ClubHI
Hawaii Swim ClubHI
Kamehameh Swim ClubHI
Kona AquaticsHI
Punahou AquaticsHI
Iolani Swim ClubHI
Kona AquaticsHI
Punahou AquaticsHI
Punahou AquaticsHI
Hawaii Swim ClubHI
Hawaii Swim ClubHI

Punahou AquaticsHI

Points

72
44
36
32
32
25
23
22
19
17
14
13
12

10



21

21

24

24

Place

10

11

12

13

14

14

16

17

18

19

19

21

21

Lau, Travis S
Lee, Keenan
Yoshida, Toby R

Safford, Zach W

Name

Machorek, Kate M
Foster, Lia L
Sargent, Paris A
Walton, Rebecca K
Balish, Maddie J
Zukeran, Victoria K
James, Paris K
Petrides, Maia A
Yasumi, Lara

Iwamoto, Aimee M

Ganuelas, Shaye Demi R

Duni, Ani R

Foo, Madeline I
Frissell, Vivi K
Peralta, Taylor N
Leonhard, Dana N
Myatt, Serena H
Hunt, Meg L
Schmidt, Madison R
Kakazu, Erika T
Sonson, Hailey S

Machida, Kara J

12
12
12

12

1314 Girls
Age

14
13
14
14
13
14
14
13
13
13
13
14
14
13
13
14
13
13
14
13
13

14

Manoa AquaticsHI
Rainbow AquaticsHI
Hawaii Swim ClubHI

Swim Kauai AquaticsHI

Individual Scores

Team

Swim Kauai AquaticsHI
Punahou AquaticsHI
Lahaina Swim ClubHI
Kamehameh Swim ClubHI
Punahou AquaticsHI
Splash Aquatics, Inc.HI
Kamehameh Swim ClubHI
Kamehameh Swim ClubHI
Kamehameh Swim ClubHI
Pearl City Aquatics, Inc.HI
Splash Aquatics, Inc.HI
Hawaii Swim ClubHI
Kona AquaticsHI

Aulea Swim ClubHI
Splash Aquatics, Inc.HI
Hawaii Swim ClubHI
Aulea Swim ClubHI
Kamehameh Swim ClubHI
Hawaii Swim ClubHI
Kamehameh Swim ClubHI
Punahou AquaticsHI

Sunshine Aquatics Swim ClubHI

Points

61
60
59
56
41
35 50
31
27
27
26
16
13

10



23

23

Place

10
11
12
13
14
14
16
17
17
19
19
19
22
22

24

Luong, Jessica S

Pound, Madison R

Name

Lileikis, Aukai A
Hwang, Dong Jin
Nishimura, Chrisitan T
Lee, Albert M

Vieira, Kekoa M

Wong, Aaron T

Uekawa, Teddy N
Yoon, Jun Yeub
Lopez, Caleb Z

Ky, Bobby
Hampton, Michael J
Fujii, Shawn J
Donohue, Maverick A
Bittick, Josh M
Collins, Jeffrey T
Derman, Steven P
Fukumoto, Evan G
Toy, Josh K
Gaastra, Jared A
Naone, Kupa'a B
Chae, Daniel T

Lee, Hyun Woo
Ames, Noah T

Dunlap, Maxwell B

14

14

1314 Boys
Age

14
13
13
14
14

14

14
13
13
14
14
14
14
14
13
14
13
14
13
14
14
13
13

13

Hawaii Swim ClubHI

Kamehameh Swim ClubHI

Individual Scores

Team

Sunshine Aquatics Swim ClubHI
Manoa AquaticsHI

Kamehameh Swim ClubHI
Sunshine Aquatics Swim ClubHI
Punahou AquaticsHI

Manoa AquaticsHI

Hilo Aquatic ClubHI
Splash Aquatics, Inc.HI
Island AquaticsHI
Rainbow AquaticsHI
Punahou AquaticsHI
Hawaii Swim ClubHI
Unattached HawaiiHI
Aulea Swim ClubHI
Kamehameh Swim ClubHI
Kamehameh Swim ClubHI
Rainbow AquaticsHI
Aulea Swim ClubHI
Lahaina Swim ClubHI
Kamehameh Swim ClubHI
Kamehameh Swim ClubHI
Hawaii Swim ClubHI
Kamehameh Swim ClubHI

Kamehameh Swim ClubHI

Points

70

54

52

43

42

38

24

23

22

19

17

15

13

11

11



25

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

18

18

18

18

23

24

24

24

Kresge, Dylan W

Name

Mau, Jasmine K
Ware, Yasmine H
Hayakawa, Lena C
Harrison, Summer A
Grande, Aja O
Camacho, Leahi K
Kimura, Sydney M
Hauanio, Madison K
Shigeta, Corrine Y
Tsuha, Beth M
Jernigan, Cara N
Bogdahn, Taylor N
Yamashita, Michaela M
Watkins, Jessie K
Altura, Kaila I
Guevara, Katherine F
Herrera, Leilani T
Kawakami, Kasey M
Pound, Hallie H
Fairbanks, Tambrina S
Mesman, Emilie C
Cha, Krislyn C

Rask, Kayla K
Heiss, Kayla M
Altman, Sabrina J

Kakazu, Tahnijo M

13

Hawaii Swim ClubHI

1516 Girls Individual Scores

Age
16
15
15
16
16
16
15
16
16
16
16
15
15
16
16
15
15
16
15
16
16
16
15
16
16

15

Team

Kamehameh Swim ClubHI
Swim Kauai AquaticsHI
Kamehameh Swim ClubHI
Kamehameh Swim ClubHI
Iolani Swim ClubHI

Kona AquaticsHI

Splash Aquatics, Inc.HI
Kona AquaticsHI
Kamehameh Swim ClubHI
Hilo Aquatic ClubHI
Kona AquaticsHI
Kamehameh Swim ClubHI
Sunshine Aquatics Swim ClubHI
Kamehameh Swim ClubHI
Hawaii Swim ClubHI
Sunshine Aquatics Swim ClubHI
Hawaii Swim ClubHI

Hilo Aquatic ClubHI
Kamehameh Swim ClubHI
Swim Kauai AquaticsHI
Warrior Aquatic ClubHI
Kamehameh Swim ClubHI
Punahou AquaticsHI
Kamehameh Swim ClubHI
Lahaina Swim ClubHI

Kamehameh Swim ClubHI

Points

85
54
48
45 50
43 50
43
37
32
27
25
18
16
11

10



24

Place

10

11

12

13

13

13

13

13

18

19

20

21

21

23

23

23

Kodama, Kelsie C

Name

Stack, Ryan M
Frifeldt, Kevin D
Deer, Noah B
Terada, Sean K
Sakai, Michael T
Woo, Zack Y
Zukeran, Grant C
Alvarez, Makoa K
Naone, Ka'tkena B
Hu, Jonah J

Kubo, Christian K

HannahWhite, Quinn A

KuwayeTamanaha, Ren T

Bisel, Ryan K

Hill, Adam T
Kamimura, Jordan R
Dewald, Stephen E
Fellezs, Colin K
Zukeran, Gregory C
Mori, Kenji M
Soxpollard, Noah K
Uy, Dane K
Dawson, TJ J
Kaleoaloha, Kanoa K

Sakai, Kyle T

16

1516 Boys
Age

16
15
16
16
15
16
16
15
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
16
16
15
15
15
16
16
15

16

Tolani Swim ClubHI

Individual Scores

Team

Kamehameh Swim ClubHI
Kamehameh Swim ClubHI
Punahou AquaticsHI
Kamehameh Swim ClubHI
Splash Aquatics, Inc.HI
Sunshine Aquatics Swim ClubHI
Splash Aquatics, Inc.HI

Hawaii Swim ClubHI
Kamehameh Swim ClubHI

Maui Swim ClubHI

Hilo Aquatic ClubHI

Swim Kauai AquaticsHI

Hilo Aquatic ClubHI

Warrior Aquatic ClubHI

Warrior Aquatic ClubHI

Warrior Aquatic ClubHI

Aloha Aquatics AssociationHI
Hawaii Swim ClubHI

Splash Aquatics, Inc.HI
Sunshine Aquatics Swim ClubHI
Punahou AquaticsHI
Kamehameh Swim ClubHI
Sunshine Aquatics Swim ClubHI
Kamehameh Swim ClubHI

Splash Aquatics, Inc.HI

Points

59
52
45
41
30
27
23
22
18
15 50
14
12
11
11
11
11
11
10

9 50



26

26

26

29

30

31

32

32

32

35

35

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Zachmeier, Nicholas B
Tam, Anson K

Kojenlang, Troy I

Agustin, PeterJoseph S

Patterson, Matt O
Damaschi, Connor R
Kane, Mika F
Hamane, Cody K
Murley, Bryce D
Pederson, Nick J

Hu, Christopher R

Name

Littlefield, Anya M
Uekawa, Madisyn M
Shimizu, Rachel Y
Foo, Alyssa K
Fox, Kira M

King, Akemi G
Jernigan, Kelly M
Nakashima, Eryn N
Ishikawa, Trisha H
Luciani, Bhillie D
Sasaki, Alyssa Y
Waki, Alyssa A
Namba, Zoe N
Cuartero, Jellian
Becherer, Liz S

Malmos, Stacia N

16
15
15
16
15
16
16
16
15
15

16

1718 Girls
Age

18
17
18
18
17
17
18
17
18
17
17
17
18
17
17

17

Aulea Swim ClubHI
Rainbow AquaticsHI
Maui Swim ClubHI
Hawaii Swim ClubHI
Kamehameh Swim ClubHI
Kamehameh Swim ClubHI
Hawaii Swim ClubHI
Warrior Aquatic ClubHI
Punahou AquaticsHI
Aulea Swim ClubHI

Warrior Aquatic ClubHI

Individual Scores

Team

Swim Kauai AquaticsHI
Hilo Aquatic ClubHI
Warrior Aquatic ClubHI
Kona AquaticsHI
Kamehameh Swim ClubHI
Warrior Aquatic ClubHI
Kona AquaticsHI
Splash Aquatics, Inc.HI
Rainbow AquaticsHI
Academy Swim ClubHI
Iolani Swim ClubHI
Unattached HawaiiHI
Punahou AquaticsHI

Academy Swim ClubHI

Aloha Aquatics AssociationHI

Hawaii Swim ClubHI

Points

67

64

45

41

40

38

31

30

24

23

18

15

14

13



16
18
19

19

Place

10
11
12
13
14
14
16
17
18
18
20
21
21

23

Mukai, Jaime Ann K
Goodness, Charlea I
Ching, SierraJ

Paulachak, Kara L

Name

Johnson, Kacy L
Richmond, Renny W

Al, Kale A
Hirstein, Austin X

Gaastra, Joshua A

Urbano, Jacob C

Alumbaugh, Victor W

Sodini, Tomas N
Suzuki, Carter H
Hirsch, Sky J
Wright, Nicholas D
Uekawa, Grant Y
Otomo, Rysen K
Kresge, Zack J
Drake, Cole C
White, Ian E
Hartley, Nainoa N
Hamamoto, Evan A
Armstrong, Alex T
Glasgow, Jake S
Ramos, Ram C
Dewald, Lindsey S

Corpuz, Austin D

18
18
17

17

1718 Boys
Age

18
17

17
17

17
17
17
17
17
17
18
18
17
17
18
18
17
17
18
17
17
17

17

Kamehameh Swim ClubHI
Kamehameh Swim ClubHI
Rainbow AquaticsHI

Hilo Aquatic ClubHI

Individual Scores

Team

Kamehameh Swim ClubHI
Lahaina Swim ClubHI

Kamehameh Swim ClubHI
Unattached HawaiiHI

Lahaina Swim ClubHI
Kamehameh Swim ClubHI
Kamehameh Swim ClubHI
Kamehameh Swim ClubHI
Unattached HawaiiHI

Hawaii Swim ClubHI

Hawaii Swim ClubHI

Hilo Aquatic ClubHI

Hawaii Swim ClubHI

Hawaii Swim ClubHI

Maui Dolphins Swim ClubHI
Aulea Swim ClubHI
Kamehameh Swim ClubHI
Kamehameh Swim ClubHI
Lahaina Swim ClubHI
Hawaii Swim ClubHI
Punahou AquaticsHI

Aloha Aquatics AssociationHI

Hawaii Swim ClubHI

Points

68
61

53
43

37
30 50
28
24
23
21
17 50
17
16
15
15

14



23
23
26
27
27

27

Gilliland, Aukai A
Lum, Andrew P
Bickerton, Buster K
Lum, Patrick A
Murata, Reece T

Tam, Patrick Y

18

18

17

17

17

17

Kamehameh Swim ClubHI
Rainbow AquaticsHI
Punahou AquaticsHI
Rainbow AquaticsHI
Maui Swim ClubHI

Rainbow AquaticsHI



